/7/8BD5600-2

L
Weight: 9.010 Z

O.E.M. MAKE
5521156800000 SUZUKI
5521156B00A00 SUZUKI
5521156B00L00 SUZUKI
5521156801 SUZUKI
5521176310 SUZUKI
5521176J11 SUZUKI
5521185C00 SUZUKI
9998556800 SUZUKI

i

78BD5600-2
e e

@287x17x46.2

MAKE
GEO
SANTANA
SUZUKI

TRACKER 01.88-12.98
1.6i16V (G16B)

2.0i16V (J20A)
2.0iV6 (H20A)
1.9D (XUD9)

300/350 09.98-
1.6 (G16B)

1.6 D 4x4 (DV6ATEDA4)
1.6 HDi 4x4 (DV6ATED4)
2.0 TDI 4x4

JIMNY 1l /JIMNY SIERRA (SN) 07.98-
1.5 DDIS 4WD (SN415D) (K9K 700)

1.5 DDIS 4x4 (K9K 266)

VITARA / ESCUDO (ET, TA) 07.88-10.02
1.6 (TAO1, SE416) (G16A (8V))

1.6 16V (TA02, SE416) (G16B)
2.0 16V (TA51, SV420) (J20A)
1.9 D (SE419TD) (XUD9A)

1.9 D (SE419TD) (XUD9SD)

-ch 00201861
-ch 00201861

Long Wheelbase
Long Wheelbase
Long Wheelbase
Long Wheelbase

GEO

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

SANTANA

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

SUZUKI

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

1590
1995
1998
1905

1590
1560
1560
1997

1461
1461

1589
1590
1995
1905
1905

Kw cv

Front / Rear

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-

J Segment)
71 97 01.88-12.98 g
97 132 01.88-12.98 g
100 136 12.94-12.98 g
50 68 12.94-12.98 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-

J Segment)
71 97 11.04-09.06 g
66 90 09.98- n
66 90 07.06-02.11 g
64 87 11.04-08.07 nm

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-

J Segment)
48 65 12.03- n
63 86 08.05- n
Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J
Segment)
59 80 07.88-01.95 g
71 97 07.90-03.99 g
97 132 12.96-03.99 g
50 68 01.95-03.98 g
55 75 08.96-03.99 g




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-

VITARA / ESCUDO / SIDEKICK (ET, TA, TD) 07.88-12.02 J Segment)
1.6 Alas 4 ruedas (SE416, TAO1) (G16A (8V)) Long Wheelbase Gasolina 4WD 1589 60 82 07.88-12.95 g
1.6 Alas 4 ruedas (SE416, TAO1) (G16A (8V)) Long Wheelbase Gasolina 4WD 1590 55 75 10.88-12.98 g
(183)/)\ las 4 ruedas (TA, TAOL, SE416) (G16A Long Wheelbase Gasolina 4WD 1590 59 80 07.88-03.98 g
1.6 (SE416) (G16B) Long Wheelbase Gasolina 4WD 1590 70 95 02.91-03.98 g
1.6 Alas 4 ruedas (SE416, TAO1) (G16B) Gasolina 4WD = 1590 70 95 02.91-03.98 g
1.6i16V (G16B) Gasolina RWD = 1590 71 97 01.90-12.98 g
1.6 16V A las 4 ruedas (ET, TA02, SE416) Long Wheelbase Gasolina 4WD = 1590 71 97 07.90-03.98 g
(G16B)

1.9D A las 4 ruedas (SE419TD) (XUD9A) Long Wheelbase Diesel 4WD 1905 50 68 01.95-03.98 g
1.9 D A las 4 ruedas (SE419TD) (XUD9SD) Long Wheelbase Diesel 4WD = 1905 55 75 08.96-03.98 g



